
2016

Sous-total

Solde 2019 Repas 2020 Cotisation 2020 formation dons buffet

1 254,53 € 437,00 € 405,00 €

1 316,00 €

769,25 €

256,25 €

564,50 €

56,50 €

36,25 €

41,00 €

128,25 €

148,00 €

27,00 €

Total catégorie 1 254,53 € 437,00 € 3 748,00 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 5 439,53 €

versement au 

national

versement au 

Departement
assemblé général

divers pour 

le bureau

repas de 

travail          

( tractage)

formation Frais dépla Buffet Dons

1 280,00 € 700,00 € 449,00 € 7,40 € 71,60 € 25,20 € 50,00 €

120,00 € 735,00 € 24,52 € 10,50 €

105,00 € 10,62 €

7,21 €

11,70 €

135,98 €

7,80 €

9,58 €

28,95 €

118,99 €

63,91 €

Total catégorie 1 400,00 € 1 540,00 € 449,00 € 426,66 € 82,10 € 0,00 € 25,20 € 0,00 € 50,00 € 0,00 € 3 972,96 €

5 439,53 €

3 972,96 €

1 466,57 €

Crédit

Débit

Crédit

Débit

Solde du compte
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